
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUMEET FACILITITES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0042701000

12

AUG-2019

13-SEP-2019 14:1307-SEP-2019

Monthly Contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1984240149

ECR

SEP-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 35393314

Total Members 214

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,43,351

Total Refund Advance       1,14,686

         30,056Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount          13,244

Unexempted

       3,58,037

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       13,548AJAY         1,129        1,6261 100074780046 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548AJAY -       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000AJAY         1,166        1,6802 101358250086 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AJAY Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated

       18,962AJAY SAINI         1,250        2,0353 101236841447 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962AJAY SAINI -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400
AJESH KUMAR K
P

        1,250        1,8484 101358250093 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
AJESH
KUMAR K P

Deactivated       15,000             0          598 Deactivated
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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       14,000AJIT SINGH         1,166        1,6805 101236841565 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AJIT SINGH -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000AKASH KUMAR         1,166        1,6806 100487968200 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
AKASH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000
AKSHAY
CHAUHAN

        1,166        1,6807 101386381918 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
AKSHAY
CHAUHAN

          514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000AMAN         1,166        1,6808 101358250174 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AMAN           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000AMARDEEP         1,166        1,6809 100628822066 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AMAR DEEP -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000AMIT         1,166        1,68010 101358250375 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AMIT Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated

       26,296AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80011 100080374848 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,000AMIT SHAH         1,166        1,68012 101236842221 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AMIT SHAH -       14,000             0          514 -

       16,962ANAND KUMAR         1,250        2,03513 101236841475 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
ANAND
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       13,097ANIL         1,091        1,57214 100630166087 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097ANIL -       13,097             0          481 -

       14,000ANIL         1,166        1,68015 101301585253 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000ANIL -       14,000             0          514 -

       16,962ANIL         1,250        2,03516 100083544857 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962ANIL -       15,000             0          785 -

       13,910ANIL BHATI         1,159        1,66917 100050377382 N.A.       13,910             0       13,910ANIL BHATI -       13,910             0          510 -

       14,000ANKIT         1,166        1,68018 101110459628 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000ANKIT -       14,000             0          514 -

       12,645ARUN         1,053        1,51719 101236842189 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645ARUN           464       12,645             0          464         1,053

       13,097ARUN KUMAR         1,091        1,57220 100509633864 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097
ARUN
KUMAR

-       13,097             0          481 -

       16,750
ARVIND
MAHROL

        1,250        1,84821 101181053582 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
ARVIND
MAHROL

-       15,000             0          598 -

       10,839ASHOK KUMAR           903        1,30122 100987518823 N.A.       10,839             0       10,839
ASHOK
KUMAR

-       10,839             0          398 -

       14,000ASHOK KUMAR         1,166        1,68023 100630416330 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
ASHOK
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548ASHWANI         1,129        1,62624 101445317901 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548ASHWANI -       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000
ASHWANI
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68025 101087396222 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
ASHWANI
KUMAR

          514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000BALJEET         1,166        1,68026 100106689676 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BALJEET -       14,000             0          514 -
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       14,000BALJIT         1,166        1,68027 101087396298 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BALJIT -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548
BALVINDER
SINGH

        1,129        1,62628 101236842170 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
BALVINDER
SINGH

          497       13,548             0          497         1,129

       14,000BHARAT         1,166        1,68029 101367366628 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BHARAT -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400BHARAT LAL         1,250        1,84830 100110877111 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400BHARAT LAL -       15,000             0          598 -

        8,129
BIJENDER
SINGH

          677          97531 100114164665 N.A.        8,129             0        8,129
BIJENDER
SINGH

-        8,129             0          298 -

       14,000BINDU         1,166        1,68032 100630793328 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
BINDU
VINOD
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000BOBBY         1,166        1,68033 101482978605 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BOBBY -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548BOBY         1,129        1,62634 100629872721 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548BOBY -       13,548             0          497 -

       16,962BRAHAMDUTT         1,250        2,03535 101236842213 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
BRAHAMDUT
T

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          785

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       14,000BUNTY KUMAR         1,166        1,68036 101220659973 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
BUNTY
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400CHANDAN         1,250        1,84837 101358250103 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400CHANDAN Deactivated       15,000             0          598 Deactivated

        9,032DEEPAK           752        1,08438 101288940852 N.A.        9,032             0        9,032DEEPAK -        9,032             0          332 -

       14,000DEEPAK         1,166        1,68039 100131820066 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000DEEPAK -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000DEEPAK         1,166        1,68040 100131820107 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000DEEPAK -       14,000             0          514 -

       16,962DEEPAK         1,250        2,03541 100492393050 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962DEEPAK -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400DEVENDER         1,250        1,84842 100957535531 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400DEVENDER -       15,000             0          598 -

        3,161DHARMENDER           263          37943 100135951374 N.A.        3,161             0        3,161
DHARMENDE
R

-        3,161             0          116 -

       18,962DHARMENDER         1,250        2,03544 100700128517 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
DHARMENDE
R

-       15,000             0          785 -

       13,548
DILBAR KHAN
BARKI

        1,129        1,62645 100720823458 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
DILBAR
KHAN BARKI

-       13,548             0          497 -

       15,400ELUMALAI         1,250        1,84846 101358250188 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ELUMALAI Deactivated       15,000             0          598 Deactivated

       11,290GOPAL           940        1,35547 101411031189 N.A.       11,290             0       11,290GOPAL -       11,290             0          415 -
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       14,000
GORAKH
NAATH

        1,166        1,68048 101130069958 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
GORAKH
NAATH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400HEMANT         1,250        1,84849 101088442965 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400HEMANT -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,000INDERJEET         1,166        1,68050 100167077226 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000INDERJEET -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400ITVARI LAL         1,250        1,84851 101358248861 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ITVARI LAL Deactivated       15,000             0          598 Deactivated

       14,000IYYAPPAN         1,166        1,68052 101484855732 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000IYYAPPAN -       14,000             0          514 -

       16,400JAGBIR         1,250        1,84853 100170282680 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400JAGBIR -       15,000             0          598 -

       12,916
JAGDISH
MALVIKAR

        1,076        1,55054 101351476408 N.A.       12,916             0       12,916
JAGDISH
MALVIKAR

-       12,916             0          474 -

        8,129JAI KAWAR           677          97555 100171211723 N.A.        8,129             0        8,129JAI KAVAR -        8,129             0          298 -

       13,548JAIVEER         1,129        1,62656 100628292719 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548JAIVEER -       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000JASBIR SINGH         1,166        1,68057 100172794630 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
JASBIR
SINGH .

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000JASULI DEVI         1,166        1,68058 101358250352 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000JASULI DEVI           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       13,097
JAY KARAN
YADAV

        1,091        1,57259 100629874059 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097
JAYKARAN
YADAV

-       13,097             0          481 -

       14,000JITENDAR         1,166        1,68060 101400633930 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000JITENDAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,097JITENDER         1,091        1,57261 100714613230 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097JITENDER -       13,097             0          481 -

       18,962
JITENDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,03562 100176616028 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
JITENDER
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       13,097JOGESH         1,091        1,57263 100629855737 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097JOGESH -       13,097             0          481 -

       14,000KAMAL KUMAR         1,166        1,68064 101350729827 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
KAMAL
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548
KAMLESH
SANGWAN

        1,129        1,62665 101445317917 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
KAMLESH
SANGWAN

-       13,548             0          497 -

        9,484KANWAL SINGH           790        1,13866 100189410698 N.A.        9,484             0        9,484
KANVAL
SINGH

-        9,484             0          348 -

       18,962
KARMAVEER
SINGH

        1,250        2,03567 100700278827 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
KARMAVEER
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,000
KARTIK
CHOUHAN

        1,166        1,68068 101358250334 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
KARTIK
CHOUHAN

          514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       13,097KASHMIRA DEVI         1,091        1,57269 101358250135 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097
KASHMIRA
DEVI

Deactivated       13,097             0          481 Deactivated
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        9,935KATHIRESAN           828        1,19270 101358250249 N.A.        9,935             0        9,935KATHIRESAN           364        9,935             0          364           828

       14,000KAVIRAJ         1,166        1,68071 100191656184 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000KAVI RAJ . -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548KRISHAN         1,129        1,62672 100195901419 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548KRISHAN . -       13,548             0          497 -

       16,962
KRISHAN
CHANDER

        1,250        2,03573 100630209368 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
KRISHAN
CHANDER

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,000KRISHAN PAL         1,166        1,68074 100196544560 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000KRISHAN PAL -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000KRISHAN PAL         1,166        1,68075 101212300967 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000KRISHAN PAL           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       18,962
KULDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        2,03576 100700078458 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
KULDEEP
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

        7,226KUNAL           602          86777 101403011472 N.A.        7,226             0        7,226KUNAL -        7,226             0          265 -

       15,400LALIT NARAYAN         1,250        1,84878 101184363613 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
LALIT
NARAYAN

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,000LAXMAN         1,166        1,68079 100204646327 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000LAXMAN -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000LOVE         1,166        1,68080 100206784794 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000LOVE -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000MAHENDER         1,166        1,68081 101240934200 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDER           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000
MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68082 100214671503 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MAHESH -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000MANGE LAL         1,166        1,68083 100764406679 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MANGE LAL -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548MANISH KUMAR         1,129        1,62684 101045665017 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
MANISH
KUMAR

-       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000MANJEET SINGH         1,166        1,68085 100219661905 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MANJEET
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000MANOJ KUMAR         1,166        1,68086 100629823342 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000MANOJ KUMAR         1,166        1,68087 101240934216 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MANOJ
KUMAR

Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated

       14,000MANOJ KUMAR         1,166        1,68088 100055509895 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000
MD TANWEER
ALAM

        1,166        1,68089 101372967449 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
MD
TANWEER
ALAM

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000MITHUN LAL         1,166        1,68090 101359793466 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MITHUN LAL           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000MUKESH         1,166        1,68091 100236920217 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MUKESH . -       14,000             0          514 -
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       13,548MUKESH         1,129        1,62692 100236920201 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548MUKESH . -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,548
MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,129        1,62693 100237153741 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
MUKESH
KUMAR

-       13,548             0          497 -

       14,903
NAGESH
CHANDNE

        1,241        1,78894 100463556172 N.A.       14,903             0       14,903
NAGESH
CHANDNE

-       14,903             0          547 -

       13,548NAJMA         1,129        1,62695 101188257891 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548NAJMA -       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000NARAYAN         1,166        1,68096 100250115842 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000NARAYAN -       14,000             0          514 -

       10,387
NARESH
KUMAR

          865        1,24697 101364892935 N.A.       10,387             0       10,387
NARESH
KUMAR

-       10,387             0          381 -

       15,400
NARSINGH
RAW

        1,250        1,84898 101268530714 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
NARSINGH
RAW

-       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962
NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        2,03599 100252649581 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       18,962
NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        2,035100 101236841520 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,000
NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680101 101297072429 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
NAVEEN
KUMAR

          514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       16,962NEERAJ KUMAR         1,250        2,035102 101236841468 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
NEERAJ
KUMAR

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          785

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       18,962NITIN MANI         1,250        2,035103 101236841531 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962NITIN MANI -       15,000             0          785 -

       12,645PRADEEP         1,053        1,517104 101445317929 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645PARDEEP -       12,645             0          464 -

       16,065PARDEEP PAL         1,185        1,707105 101236841499 N.A.       14,226             0       14,226
PARDEEP
PAL

-       14,226             0          522 -

       16,962
PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        2,035106 101236841452 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
PARMOD
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       18,962
PARVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        2,035107 101236841512 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
PARVEEN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       13,548PAWAN         1,129        1,626108 101193831210 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548PAWAN -       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000PAWAN         1,166        1,680109 101358250161 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PAWAN           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       11,290PAWAN KUMAR           940        1,355110 100270647831 N.A.       11,290             0       11,290
PAWAN
KUMAR .

-       11,290             0          415 -

       12,645PAWAN KUMAR         1,053        1,517111 100270647849 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645
PAWAN
KUMAR .

-       12,645             0          464 -

       18,962
PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        2,035112 101236841481 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -
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       18,962
PRAMOD SINGH
BISHT

        1,250        2,035113 100699251537 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
PRAMOD
SINGH BISHT

-       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400PREM CHAND         1,250        1,848114 101211181412 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
PREM
CHAND

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,000PREMWATI         1,166        1,680115 100280590536 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PREM WATI -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000PRINCE         1,166        1,680116 100280978079 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PRINCE -       14,000             0          514 -

       12,645RAHUL         1,053        1,517117 100290909949 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645RAHUL -       12,645             0          464 -

       12,194RAHUL         1,016        1,463118 101220667171 N.A.       12,194             0       12,194RAHUL           447       12,194             0          447         1,016

       14,000RAHUL         1,166        1,680119 101251866618 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAHUL -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000RAHUL KUMAR         1,166        1,680120 101445317938 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAHUL
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       12,194RAJ         1,016        1,463121 101386381885 N.A.       12,194             0       12,194RAJ           447       12,194             0          447         1,016

       15,400RAJ KIRAN         1,250        1,848122 100291953321 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAJ KIRAN -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,097RAJ KUMAR         1,091        1,572123 100987519175 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097RAJ KUMAR -       13,097             0          481 -

       14,000RAJ KUMAR         1,166        1,680124 100297768072 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAJ KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,903RAJ KUMAR         1,241        1,788125 100987519123 N.A.       14,903             0       14,903RAJ KUMAR           547       14,903             0          547         1,241

       13,548RAJ KUMAR         1,129        1,626126 101411031170 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548RAJ KUMAR -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,548
RAJ KUMAR
MOURYA

        1,129        1,626127 100630552847 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
RAJ KUMAR
MOURYA

-       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000RAJIV         1,166        1,680128 100297543796 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAJEEV
RIDALA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000RAJENDER         1,166        1,680129 100294232348 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAJENDER . -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400
RAJENDRA
DEVANAND
INGOLE

        1,250        1,848130 100463373587 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
RAJENDRA
DEVANAND
INGOLE

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,000RAJESH         1,166        1,680131 101381516580 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAJESH           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000RAJESH KUMAR         1,166        1,680132 100715167875 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,406
RAJESH
MAURYA

        1,200        1,729133 101358250142 N.A.       14,406             0       14,406
RAJESH
MAURYA

Deactivated       14,406             0          529 Deactivated

       20,366RAJPAL         1,250        1,800134 101015432075 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAJPAL -       15,000             0          550 -
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       14,000RAJU         1,166        1,680135 100630390787 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAJU -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548RAKESH         1,129        1,626136 100299500015 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548RAKESH -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,548RAKESH         1,129        1,626137 100299500027 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548RAKESH . -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,097
RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,091        1,572138 100299933501 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097
RAKESH
KUMAR .

-       13,097             0          481 -

       11,742RAKESH           978        1,409139 100629853001 N.A.       11,742             0       11,742
RAKESH RAM
NIWAS

-       11,742             0          431 -

       10,839RAM           903        1,301140 100630510046 N.A.       10,839             0       10,839RAM -       10,839             0          398 -

       15,400RAM ANUJ         1,250        1,848141 100630214714 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAM ANUJ -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,679RAM BABU         1,139        1,641142 101171505112 N.A.       13,679             0       13,679RAM BABU -       13,679             0          502 -

       16,962
RAMCHANDER
DABRAL

        1,250        2,035143 100318824354 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
RAM
CHANDER
DABRAL

-       15,000             0          785 -

        9,484RAM KARAN           790        1,138144 101358250157 N.A.        9,484             0        9,484RAM KARAN           348        9,484             0          348           790

       12,194RAM KISHOR         1,016        1,463145 100463357886 N.A.       12,194             0       12,194RAM KISHOR -       12,194             0          447 -

       14,000
RAM KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,166        1,680146 100630812167 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RAM KUMAR
MAURYA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       12,645RAM SINGH         1,053        1,517147 101236842209 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645RAM SINGH -       12,645             0          464 -

       18,962RAVI         1,250        2,035148 101236841508 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962RAVI -       15,000             0          785 -

       11,742RAVI KUMAR           978        1,409149 101358250306 N.A.       11,742             0       11,742RAVI KUMAR           431       11,742             0          431           978

       16,750RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,848150 101411031162 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAVI KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,097RAVI TAAK         1,091        1,572151 101275464515 N.A.       13,097             0       13,097RAVI TAAK           481       13,097             0          481         1,091

       12,645RAVINDER         1,053        1,517152 100630161409 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645RAVINDER -       12,645             0          464 -

       13,548
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

        1,129        1,626153 101130069943 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-       13,548             0          497 -

       12,645RISHI PAL         1,053        1,517154 101045656737 N.A.       12,645             0       12,645RISHI PAL Deactivated       12,645             0          464 Deactivated

        4,968ROCKY           414          596155 100764727320 N.A.        4,968             0        4,968ROCKY -        4,968             0          182 -

       13,548
ROHITASH
KUMAR

        1,129        1,626156 101201434985 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
ROHITASH
KUMAR

-       13,548             0          497 -
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       14,000RUPESH KUMAR         1,166        1,680157 100629556321 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
RUPESH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,903SACHIN         1,241        1,788158 101148914068 N.A.       14,903             0       14,903SACHIN -       14,903             0          547 -

       14,000SHAKTHIVEL         1,166        1,680159 101359806867 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SAKTHIVEL           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000SANDEEP         1,166        1,680160 100061664578 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SANDEEP -       14,000             0          514 -

       16,962SANDEEP         1,250        2,035161 100699493368 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SANDEEP -       15,000             0          785 -

       13,548SANJAY         1,129        1,626162 100332648631 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548SANJAY -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,548SANJAY         1,129        1,626163 100332760808 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548SANJAY -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,548
SANJAY
BALMIKI

        1,129        1,626164 101212300979 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
SANJAY
BALMIKI

          497       13,548             0          497         1,129

       14,000
SATBEER
SINGH

        1,166        1,680165 100340138444 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SATBEER
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000SATBIR SINGH         1,166        1,680166 101236842191 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SATBIR
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000SATISH         1,166        1,680167 100987519201 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SATISH           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000SATISH KUMAR         1,166        1,680168 100506550720 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SATISH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       16,962SATPAL         1,250        2,035169 100987519272 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SATPAL -       15,000             0          785 -

       11,923SHALINI SOOD           993        1,431170 100047143468 N.A.       11,923             0       11,923SHALINI -       11,923             0          438 -

       16,962SHAMIM         1,250        2,035171 101229155020 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SHAMIM -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400
SHIV KUMAR
PANCHAL

        1,250        1,848172 101358250119 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
SHIV KUMAR
PANCHAL

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,000SHRI NIWAS         1,166        1,680173 100353784045 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SHRINIWAS -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000SIDDHARTH         1,166        1,680174 101445264649 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SIDDHARTH -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000
SIDHARTH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680175 100356132139 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SIDHARTH
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       20,366SOHAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800176 100359060996 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,000SONU         1,166        1,680177 101350742469 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SONU           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       10,387SONU           865        1,246178 100360352747 N.A.       10,387             0       10,387SONU -       10,387             0          381 -
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       14,000SONU         1,166        1,680179 100360352723 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SONU -       14,000             0          514 -

       18,962SONU KUMAR         1,250        2,035180 101236841434 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
SONU
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400SONU         1,250        1,848181 100360352734 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SONU RAM -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,000SUBHASH         1,166        1,680182 101302667932 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SUBHASH -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000SUBHASH         1,166        1,680183 100628232887 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SUBHASH
DARIYA
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       18,962
SUKHPAL
SINGH

        1,250        2,035184 100699871998 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
SUKHPAL
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,000SUMIT         1,166        1,680185 100630168556 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SUMIT -       14,000             0          514 -

       18,962SUMIT         1,250        2,035186 100699561053 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SUMIT -       15,000             0          785 -

       10,839SUMIT           903        1,301187 100368950037 N.A.       10,839             0       10,839SUMIT . -       10,839             0          398 -

       10,387SUNDER SINGH           865        1,246188 100369719540 N.A.       10,387             0       10,387
SUNDER
SINGH

-       10,387             0          381 -

       14,000SUNIL         1,166        1,680189 100369991610 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SUNIL . -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548SUNIL         1,129        1,626190 100369991623 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000SUNIL KUMAR         1,166        1,680191 101171505108 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated

       14,000SUNIL KUMAR         1,166        1,680192 101386381902 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

          514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000SUNIL KUMAR         1,166        1,680193 100054637581 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548SURAJ         1,129        1,626194 100629516458 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548SURAJ -       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000
SURENDER
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680195 100372921142 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SURENDER
KUMAR .

-       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000
SURENDER
PARSAD

        1,166        1,680196 100372942089 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SURENDER
PARSAD

-       14,000             0          514 -

       16,962
SURENDER
SINGH

        1,250        2,035197 101236841554 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
SURENDER
SINGH

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          785

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       14,000SURENDRA         1,166        1,680198 101087396312 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
SURENDRA
SINGH

-       14,000             0          514 -

       11,430
SURESH
KUMAR

          820        1,182199 100699322658 N.A.        9,849             0        9,849
SURESH
KUMAR

-        9,849             0          362 -
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       13,548VIJAY KUMAR         1,129        1,626200 100403839837 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548VIJAY KUMAR -       13,548             0          497 -

       13,548VIJAY PAL         1,129        1,626201 100630040752 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548VIJAY PAL -       13,548             0          497 -

       20,562VIJAY SINGH         1,250        1,800202 100404531760 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY SINGH -       15,000             0          550 -

       13,548VIKAS         1,129        1,626203 101190446429 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548VIKAS           497       13,548             0          497         1,129

       19,767VIKAS         1,250        1,800204 100630315275 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,406
VIKASH
SHARMA

        1,200        1,729205 101358250296 N.A.       14,406             0       14,406
VIKASH
SHARMA

-       14,406             0          529 -

       14,000VICKY         1,166        1,680206 100629446539 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VIKKI -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,000VINAY         1,166        1,680207 100406968750 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VINAY -       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,848208 101358250212 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
VINOD
KUMAR

Deactivated       15,000             0          598 Deactivated

       13,548VIPIN KUMAR         1,129        1,626209 101070575376 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548VIPIN KUMAR -       13,548             0          497 -

       17,362
VIRENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        2,035210 100409387563 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962
VIRENDER
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          785 -

       14,000VISHAL         1,166        1,680211 101358248835 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VISHAL           514       14,000             0          514         1,166

       14,000VISHANT         1,166        1,680212 100628653772 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VISHANT -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,548VISHWANATH         1,129        1,626213 100627942460 N.A.       13,548             0       13,548
VISHWANAT
H BADLU

-       13,548             0          497 -

       14,000
ZEENAT
PARVEEN

        1,166        1,680214 101358250254 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
ZEENAT
PARVEEN

Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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